
AMEB COUNTRY PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 
2020 DATES 

All listed week numbers are as they appear in the 2020 Examination Timetable. 

Exams may be held on any of the days/dates listed depending on the number of enrolments 
received, as well as venue and examiner availability. 

Albany 
• Week 35 (Mon 17 – Sun 23 August) Closing date 1 July 2020
• Week 48 (Mon 16 – Sun 22 November) Closing date 16 September 2020

Venue: Free Reformed Church 

Bunbury 
• Week 19 (Mon 27 April – Sun 3 May) Closing date 1 March 2020
• Week 37 (Mon 31 August – Sun 6 September) Closing date 1 July 2020
• Week 45 (Mon 26 October – Sun 1 November) Closing date 19 August 2020

Venue: South Bunbury Church of Christ Hall 

Esperance 
• Week 34 (Mon 10 – Sun 16 August) Closing date 1 July 2020

Venue: Seventh Day Adventist Church 

Geraldton 
• Week 36 (Mon 24 – Sun 30 August) Closing date 1 July 2020

Venue: Queen’s Park Theatre 

Kalgoorlie 
• Week 38 (Mon 7 – Sun 13 September) Closing date 1 August 2020

Venue: Goldfields Arts Centre 

Port Hedland 
• Week 39 (Mon 14 – Sun 20 September) Closing date 1 August 2020

Venue: Court House Art Centre & Gallery 

Please ensure enrolment by the stipulated closing date. Late entries will be subject to a late fee and 
the availability of a timeslot in that centre. 




